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Project Site Proposed Zoning 
R-1-10500 - Single-Family Residential Zone
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R-4 - Multiple Family Residential Zone

Key
Project Site
BMP - Business and Manufacturing
CR - Commercial Retail
MU - V - Mixed Use Village
R-1-7000 - Single-Family Residential
R-1-8500 - Single-Family Residential
R-3-1500 - Multi-Family Residential
R-4 - Multi-Family Residential
RA-5 - Residential Agricultural

CR - Commercial Retail Zone


